
Ergebnisse 

Österreichische Staatsmeisterschaften & 

Österreichische Meisterschaften 

Sparte/Disziplin: Match-Armbrust 10m
Ort: Knittelfeld 

Datum: 08. Juli

Durchführender Landesverband: Steiermärkischer 
Landesschützenbund 



Match-Armbrust 10m 

Österreichische Meisterschaft 

Jugend 

1. Hoffelner Johannes STMK/SV Knittelfeld 98 97 195 
2. Freitag Laura STMK/SV Knittelfeld 99 96 195 
3. Miltscheff Sonja STMK/SV Knittelfeld 96 96 192 
4. Fladenhofer Katharina STMK/SV Kindberg 95 95 190 
5. Atzmüller Raphael OÖLSVB 92 91 183 
6. Kapfenberger Florian-Peter STMK/SV Kindberg 89 91 180 
7. Rösslhumer Sophie OÖLSVB 93 87 180 

Österreichische Meisterschaft 

Jungschützen 

1. Arlitzer Rafael STMK/SV Knittelfeld 96 98 96 95 385 
2. Feierl Michael STMK/SV Knittelfeld 95 95 97 96 383 
3. Egger Lorenz OÖLSVB 94 97 87 92 370 
4. Mayrhofer Julian OÖLSVB 91 89 91 94 365 
5. Mayrhofer Daniel OÖLSVB 89 94 89 89 361 
6. Rauter Julia TLSB/SG Münster 91 90 92 84 357 
7. Hirner Julia TLSB/SG Münster 86 89 92 87 354 
8. Kovatchev Sophie SSLVW/SSV13 91 87 85 89 352 
9. Lienbacher Victoria SBG/USSV Rußbach 92 94 78 75 339 

10. Miltscheff Ines STMK/SV Knittelfeld 85 82 54 0 221  DNF 

Österreichische Meisterschaft 

Senioren 1 

1. Schimböck Harald OÖLSVB 96 97 94 94 381 
2. Kristandl Manfred STMK/RB Eggersdorf 93 95 94 92 374 
3. Kroiss Andreas NOE/ATV Gloggnitz 85 91 91 93 360 
4. Arbesleitner Gerhard STMK/SV Hitzendorf 85 86 97 86 354 
5. Kemeter Peter NOE/ATV Gloggnitz 90 89 85 83 347 
6. Zobl Günter OÖLSVB 84 86 86 88 344 



Österreichische Meisterschaft 

Senioren 2 

1. Maurer Franz OÖLSVB 84 93 90 91 358 
2. Hottowy Bernhard STMK/RB Eggersdorf 88 90 92 83 353 
3. Bosak Gerhard STMK/SSV Rohrbach 89 84 95 83 351 
4. Bergschober Andreas SBG/USSV Rußbach 90 87 82 91 350 
5. Voglbauer Franz TLSB/ASG 83 86 89 91 349 
6. Berndorfer Josef OÖLSVB 86 86 83 83 338 
7. Hartl Josef NOE/KSV Grafenwörth 85 85 82 85 337 
8. Gangl Josef SBG/SSV Lamprechtsh. 85 86 83 83 337 
9. Scharschinger Franz SBG/SSV Straßwalchen 82 85 85 79 331 

10. Klemisch Johann NOE/1.HASV Stockerau 81 80 88 75 324 
11. Hirscher Günther SBG/USSV Rußbach 82 76 73 66 297 

Schwartz Bernhard NOE/JSG Waidhofen/T DNS 

Österreichische Meisterschaft 

U 23 

1. Steinkellner Fabian OÖLSVB 93 95 95 97 380 
2. Neufeld Emilija-Julia SSLW/WSV 92 97 94 95 378 
3. Praxmarer Sarah TLSB/SG Münster 92 91 91 90 364 
4. Fischbauer Rene OÖLSVB 89 93 88 93 363 
5. Schützenberger Klemens OÖLSVB 88 85 84 90 347 



Österreichische Meisterschaft 

Frauen 

1. Reiter Christine STMK/SV Knittelfeld 96 94 93 95 378 
2. Petermair Doris OÖLSVB 95 94 95 94 378 
3. Loibnegger Karin STMK/SV Knittelfeld 93 95 94 93 375 
4. Stückler Michaela STMK/SV Knittelfeld 94 94 91 91 370 
5. Brückner Verena NOE/SG Baden 88 91 94 91 364 

Arbesleitner Katrin STMK/SV Hitzendorf DNS 
Time Regina OÖLSVB DNS 



Österreichische Staatsmeisterschaft 

Männer 

1. Zehetner Walter OÖLSVB 94 96 96 99 385 
2. Stix Andreas OÖLSVB 97 96 97 94 384 
3. Anrain Julian TLSB/SG Münster 95 95 95 93 378 
4. Moser Manuel TLSB/SG Münster 93 95 94 93 375 
5. Lamplmayr Florian TLSB/SG Münster 95 92 92 93 372 
6. Kokoll Peter OÖLSVB 90 94 90 95 369 
7. Müllner Markus SSLW/WSV 89 92 92 92 365 
8. Kostenzer Thomas TLSB/SG Münster 90 87 92 90 359 
9. Moser Matthias TLSB/SG Münster 86 95 90 88 359 

10. Heidegger Daniel SSLW/WSV 84 89 94 91 358 
Prinz Mario OÖLSVB DNS 



 

 

Österreichische Meisterschaft 

Mannschaft U 23 

 1. Oberösterreich 1  1096 
   Mayrhofer Daniel 361 
   Egger Lorenz 370 
   Mayrhofer Julian 365 
 
 2. Oberösterreich 2  1090 
   Steinkellner Fabian 380 
   Schützenberger Klemens 347 
   Fischbauer Rene 363 
 
 3. Tirol  1075 
   Hirner Julia 354 
   Rauter Julia 357 
   Praxmarer Sarah 364 
 
 4. Steiermark  989 
   Arlitzer Rafael 385 
   Feierl Michael 383 
   Miltscheff Ines 221 
 
 

Österreichische Meisterschaft 

Mannschaft Offene Klasse 

 1. Oberösterreich 1  1147 
   Petermair Doris 378 
   Zehetner Walter 385 
   Stix Andreas 384 
 
 2. Steiermark  1123 
   Loibnegger Karin 375 
   Stückler Michaela 370 
   Reiter Christine 378 
 
 3. Tirol  1112 
   Anrain Julian 378 
   Moser Manuel 375 
   Kostenzer Thomas 359 
 
 4. Oberösterreich 2  369 
   Time Regina 0 
   Prinz Mario 0 
   Kokoll Peter 369 
 
 

  



 

 

Österreichische Meisterschaft 

Mannschaft Senioren 

 1. Steiermark  1078 
   Bosak Gerhard 351 
   Hottowy Bernhard 353 
   Kristandl Manfred 374 
 
 2. Oberösterreich  1063 
   Berndorfer Josef 338 
   Schimböck Harald 381 
   Zobl Günter 344 
 
 3. Niederösterreich  1044 
   Hartl Josef 337 
   Kroiss Andreas 360 
   Kemeter Peter 347 
 
 4. Salzburg  1018 
   Bergschober Andreas 350 
   Gangl Josef 337 
   Scharschinger Franz 331 

  




